
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Not classified 
DNF 

DNF No. 

1581 
1525 
1504 
1580 
1508 
1594 
1578 
1574 
1585 
1592 
1530 
1591 
1559 
1583 
1577 
1562 
1529 
1542 
1554 
1548 
1575 
1513 
1576 
1560 
1514 
1573 
1570 
1572 
1593 
1503 
1549 
1586 
1534 
1587 
1584 
1590 
1595 
1564 

1545 
1589 

Name 
NICACIO AMARAL DIAS DE ARRUDA 
EDIVALDO DE PAULA LÚCIO JUNIOR 
KENNY ADAM LIMA MORAIS 
JEFFERSON NASCIMENTO MARQUES 
WALYSSON GOIANA DA SILVA 
SAMUEL ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 
JOÃO PAULO DOS SANTOS COSTA 
DIEGO MATHEWS VIEIRA MARTINS 
DOGLAS GOMES DA SILVA 
CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA 
G UIL H ER M E AUG USTO  B IT EN C O UR T  N O GUEIR A  
PEDRO HENRIQUE VIEIRA 
JEAN FIDELES 
FELIPE OTÁVIO NOLASCO DIAS 
GEAN GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA LOPES 
ROMARIO SOUZA 
EDUARDO FREDERICO LUIZ PEREIRA 
HÉRCULES FABIANO CASTRO FERREIRA 
RELYSON DE CARVALHO SILVA 
JOSÉ MÁRCIO MOREIRA JUNIOR 
DIEGO JONAS 
JOSE IAGO COIMBRA 
JOSÉ PAULO FERNANDES DE SOUSA 
DOUGLAS HENRIQUE SANTOS SOUSA 
CESAR CAMPOS 
JOÃO PEDRO NEVES DOS REIS 
ALEX EDUARDO MORAIS LEONARDO 
LUAN CARMO MARQUES 
JOEL FRANCO JÚNIOR 
LEANDRO JUNIO ALVES HENRIQUE 
ANDRE ANTUNES LOPES 
WILLIAN HENRIQUES DE ALMEIDA 
ADILSON FELIPE DE FREITAS LOBO 
CARLOS CAMPOS 
MAURÍCIO MOREIRA DE AGUILAR 
ELIAS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA 
Felipe Tadeu de Oliveira Cardoso 
DENEIMAR JUNQUEIRA FRANCO 

RENATO RIBEIRO 
LUCAS MOURA BRETAS 

Club 
P R E F E I T U R A  D E  T O C A N T I N S  ( S T U D I O  N I C Á C I O  D I A S )  
TRILHAS GERAIS 
ENTRE RIOS CYCLING 
VEZZO ELITE TEAM 
ENTRE RIOS CICLYNG 
RTREINO/DONA FORMOSA 
SANTOS BIKE 
FM BIKES 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
TDR / TEAM GB 
TDR 1000ºC TEAM 
TDR MIL GRAUS 
AVULSO 
ULTRA BIKE 
BIKE PODIUM 
BIKE RACE TEAM 
BIKE RACE TEAM 
WOLF TREINAMENTO ESPECIALIZADO 
ULTRA FOTOS 
JORGE IN BIKE 
ENTRE RIOS CYCLING 
TDR 1000° 
TDR 
LÉO SILVA BIKE TEAM 
VIVA BIKES 
VUSSO 
BIKE RACE 
AVULSO 
FANATICOS RACE TEAM 
AVULSO 
BICICRETEROS 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
EQUIPE TRILHA REAL 
Entre Rio Cycling 
PEDALMONTE 

TDR BIKE PODIUM 
BIKE MANIA ITABIRA 

Class 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 

CADETE 
CADETE 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 
1 

Total Tm 
1:30:10.661 
1:30:17.702 
1:32:02.158 
1:33:49.719 
1:34:47.432 
1:35:30.633 
1:35:59.903 
1:37:50.334 
1:38:52.562 
1:40:31.299 
1:40:55.216 
1:41:28.746 
1:43:41.282 
1:44:25.368 
1:44:33.320 
1:45:44.684 
1:45:48.707 
1:46:57.826 
1:48:36.921 
1:48:56.479 
1:50:30.471 
1:52:57.257 
1:53:34.940 
1:54:07.177 
1:54:20.524 
1:56:18.098 
1:58:50.346 
2:00:17.274 
2:02:43.282 
2:02:55.381 
2:05:25.623 
2:06:21.043 
2:09:50.239 
2:13:32.370 
1:34:17.715 
1:39:51.435 
1:40:33.898 
1:57:45.497 

33:05.482 
34:22.195 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

47.783 

Avg. Speed 

1,993 

Best Lap Tm 

29:04.144 

Best Speed 

2,064 

Best Lap by 

1 5 2 5  -  E D IVA L D O  D E  P A U LA  LÚ C IO  J U N IO R  
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CIMTB MICHELIN – 4ª ETAPA – CONGONHAS – RESULTADOS DUPLAS
POS NUM NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA V TEMPO
1 2611 ANDRÉ OSCAR LAGE ALVES / MÁRCIA HELENA DE PAULA MATOS SAT CHAI GRANOLA PREMI DUPLA_MISTA 3 2:00:29.832
2 2608 LEONARDO OLIANI / NATHANNY OLIANI LOOP ASSESSORIA/LAMAGL DUPLA_MISTA 3 2:04:32.271
3 2603 JANAINE DA SILVA GONÇALVES / RODRIGO VIEIRA ZANIM EQUIPE DE CICLISMO ALF DUPLA_MISTA 3 2:13:13.621
4 2613 THAYNÁ DE SOUZA QUEIROZ SANTANA / MATHEUS TILEMAHOS SANTANA ODONTO MASTER DUPLA_MISTA 2 2:12:55.676
5 2612 SARA HELENA DE PAIVA / KAROLINE GONÇALVES VIEIRA BICICRETEROS DUPLA_MISTA 2 2:26:46.886



CIMTB MICHELIN – 4ª ETAPA – CONGONHAS – RESULTADOS DUPLAS
POS NUM NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA V TEMPO
1 27101 GERALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR / GUSTAVO BARRETO BOMBONATO DEG1 BIKE SPORT DUPLA_PRO 4 2:10:42.367
2 27051 AUGUSTO RABELO GARCIA / FLÁVIO ALEXANDRE BORGES RIBEIRO AMARAL BIKE DUPLA_PRO 4 2:13:42.272
3 27022 ROBERTO VINICIUS SILVA SENFFT / GUSTAVO RESENDE MATIAS TDR DUPLA_PRO 4 2:18:33.077
4 27062 LUÍS FERNANDO FERNANDES BONIFÁCIO / BRUNO VARTULI TDR RACING DUPLA_PRO 4 2:21:41.951

DNF 27081 WARLEY PATRICK DE MIRANDA COSTA / JONNATHAN MIRANDA BARBOSA DELTA RACING DUPLA_PRO - 0:10.213



CIMTB MICHELIN – 4ª ETAPA – CONGONHAS – RESULTADOS DUPLAS
POS NUM NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA V TEMPO
1 20312 LUCAS GONTIJO / MARCOS SOUSA PELOTÃO DA MADRUGADA DUPLA_MASC 3 1:33:10.619
2 20221 PEDRO HENRIQUE PAIVA ROSA / JEFFERSO REIS MARZOLA WLD DUPLA_MASC 3 1:45:00.733
3 20261 MATHEUS ALMEIDA VIOLA PAIVA / MAURO COUTINHO AVULSO DUPLA_MASC 3 1:47:36.094
4 20202 IVAIR SANTOS DANZIGER / ALEXANDRO WILLIAM DANZIGER EQUIPE CICLISMO ALFENA DUPLA_MASC 3 1:52:50.088
5 20231 DAIVYSON ALVES CUNHA / DIEGO JUAN SEGUNDO ALVES SPA DA BIKE DUPLA_MASC 3 1:54:26.922
6 20282 LUCAS TADEU VENÂNCIO DIAS / MACIESLEI TAINAN VENANCIO BITARAES BITA BIKE TEAM DUPLA_MASC 3 1:54:55.692
7 20242 RENAN AUGUSTO GONÇALVES FREITAS / PEDRO HENRIQUE FERNANDES ALEIXBIKE RACE TEAM DUPLA_MASC 3 2:01:29.929
8 20271 REULLER JOSÉ ANDRÉ FERREIRA / HEILLER DACIANO ANDRÉ FERREIRA TDR ACICOM DUPLA_MASC 3 2:02:59.959
9 20302 HUGO CASTELANI PYRAMO GOMES CORDEIRO / MARCUS VINICIUS PEREIRA DPEDAL MÍDIA DUPLA_MASC 3 2:10:00.392
10 20212 DAVI SOUZA / WANDERSON MOURA LIMA IRMÃO DO KILOMBO DUPLA_MASC 3 2:21:37.613
DNF 20331 JONAS ABRAÃO JÚLIO SILVA / WAGNER DA SILVA AVULSO DUPLA_MASC - 1:21:35.320
DNF 20292 LEONARDO BRITO DO CARMO / SERGIO LUIZ NOVAES JUNIOR LOS MORTOS DUPLA_MASC - 7:17.411



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 

DNS DNS DNS DNS No. 

1330 
1338 
1323 
1331 
1337 
1321 
1329 
1318 
1308 
1342 
1336 
1334 
1327 
1332 
1328 
1301 
1304 
1312 

1339 
1335 
1333 
1325 
1341 

Name 
NICOLAS EVERSON SILVA SOUZA 
TIAGO ALVES SOARES 
GABRIEL GUIMARÃES 
RAFAEL BRITO SILVA SANTOS 
JORDAN EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA LOPES 
FILIPE ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 
JOSÉ VITOR DONÁDIO SILVA 
BERNARDO MARTINS SILVA 
TADEU HENRIQUE 
THIAGO HENRIQUE MOREIRA SILVA 
CARLOS DANIEL 
PEDRO CAMPOS 
CRYSTIAN MOURA DA SILVA 
MATHEUS SANTOS MENDES KOHURY 
PEDRO HENRIQUE VIDAL MENDES 
LUIS MIGUEL SOUSA SILVA 
LUIZ GERALDO MARQUES SILVA CARVALHO 
GUSTAVO GUEDES 

M A X W E L  M A R Q U E S  D E  C A S T R O  V I L A  N O V A  D O S  S A N T O S  
CARLOS EDUARDO APARECIDO DE LIMA 
CAIO MARTINS SANCHES GUIMARÃES 
GABRIEL REINOLD 
GABRIEL VINÍCIUS DE ASSIS DA SILVA 

Club 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
WOLFTREINAMENTOESPECIALIZADO 
ESPAÇO CLAUDIA MORAES 
ULTRA BIKE 
LEO SILVA BIKE TEAM 
HIGH ONE 
BIKE RACE 
LAMBARI IRON TEAM 
BIKE RACE 
LUMA PNEU 
L5 RACE TEAM 
WOLF TREINAMENTO ESPECIALIZADO 
BRUTUSBIKEOFICIAL 
BIKE RACE 
LUIS MIGUEL SOUSA SILVA 
FANATICOS RACE TEAM 
BIKE RACE 

AVULSO 
AVULSO 
JORGE´IN BIKE 
WOLF TREINAMENTO ESPECIALIZADO 
AVULSO 

Class 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 

EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 

1 

Total Tm 
1:31:18.921 
1:33:50.604 
1:35:26.812 
1:37:27.167 
1:37:46.078 
1:40:41.833 
1:42:12.300 
1:42:47.749 
1:44:42.994 
1:47:16.707 
1:51:12.148 
1:53:42.240 
1:54:34.372 
1:59:46.094 
1:59:54.177 
1:35:04.307 
1:46:01.370 
1:59:14.300 

41:46.457 
5.529 
5.698 
6.227 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

56.160 

Avg. Speed 

1,918 

Best Lap Tm 

29:35.479 

Best Speed 

2,028 

Best Lap by 

1338 - TIAGO ALVES SOARES 
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Pos 
1 

No. 
1962 

Name 
VALERIA NEGRINI 

Club 
ROFFMANN RACING TAUBATÉ 

Class 
GRAVEL_FEM 

Laps 
2 

Total Tm 
1:23:05.937 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

1,444 

Best Lap Tm 

26:03.398 

Best Speed 

2,303 

Best Lap by 

1962 - VALERIA NEGRINI 
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Pos 
1 
2 

No. 
1945 
1942 

Name 
JOSENILDO SANTANA DANTAS 
DARCILEI PINTO DE LIMA 

Club 
SHOW BIKE EUNAPOLIS BAHIA 
ACL 

Class 
GRAVEL_MASC 
GRAVEL_MASC 

Laps 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
1:46:32.620 
1:38:34.147 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

1,689 

Best Lap Tm 

35:06.329 

Best Speed 

1,709 

Best Lap by 

1945 - JOSEN ILD O SAN TAN A D ANTAS 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

Name 

PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES 

ALYSSON QUEIROZ 

TARLIS PIERRE VIEIRA 

Club 

PARABIKERS 

PRO PEDAL 

AVULSO 

Class 

HAND_BIKE 

HAND_BIKE 

HAND_BIKE 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

10:10.000 

10:11.000 

10:15.000 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.000 

Avg. Speed 

23,607 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Not classified 
DNF 

DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNS DNS No. 

1799 
1790 
1750 
1742 
1807 
1800 
1795 
1783 
1801 
1809 
1816 
1775 
1782 
1770 
1731 
1805 
1778 
1767 
1720 
1797 
1812 
1766 
1792 
1789 
1791 
1785 
1806 
1713 
1813 
1774 
1804 
1740 
1719 
1803 
1798 
1817 

1802 
1796 
1780 
1811 
1794 
1815 
1703 
1768 

Name 
RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS 
ROMULO GERALDO DE ALMEIDA 
LUCIANO DIAS GONÇALVES 
ISAAC FRANKLIN DE SOUZA 
BRUNO CEZAR MOREIRA DE LIMA 
ANDRÉ PONTELLO 
GABRIEL GROPPO COELHO 
LEONARDO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 
LEANDRO SOUZA CROCI 
WESLEI MOREIRA 
FELIPE PLASCIDIS 
ANTONIO EUZITO NETO 
WELLINGTON PEREIRA SILVA 
RICARDO SOUZA E SILVA 
JOSIMAR ALEXANDRE DA SILVA MIRANDA 
WANDO DA CONCEICAO SILVA 
BRUNO SOUZA PEREIRA 
MARCELO DA COSTA SANTOS 
MARCELINO FERREIRA BELO SANTOS 
LEANDRO AMBROSIO DA SILVA 
EVANDRO CARDOSO JARDIM 
FERNANDO GUERRA 
CREYDSON HERMISDORFF DE SOUZA 
MARCELO DE PAULA 
FABRÍCIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA 
WILSON ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS 
TIAGO JOSE SILVA 
MAURÍCIO DUTRA BARBOSA JÚNIOR 
LEONARDO PIO GONÇALVES 
MARCELO SALLES 
MARCOS LIRA 
WILLIAM SOUZA 
ANDRE FLORES PINTO 
ANDRE CARDOSO DE SOUZA 
JOÃO PAULO MAGALHAES DIAS 
MARCONE JUNIO GROSSI SANTOS 

THIAGO CORREA 
ANTONIONE POLICARPO 
FRANKLIN ROGER GOMES DOS SANTOS 
MARCIO ANTÔNIO CAMPOLINA ROSENDO 
DANIEL RIBEIRO NETO 
LACK MAIMONI MOY 
ADEMAR ANTÔNIO SERRANO 
MARCOS VINICIUS TEXEIRA RIBEIRO 

Club 
AVULSO 
FM BIKE SHOP 
SEVEN RACING 
RAIO BIKE SHOP 
BRUNO LIMA BIKE TEAM 
CLINEQUI PROSPORT 
SUPERMERCADO VIEIRÃO 
M&M BIKES ITAÚNA 
POWER ACADEMIA 
AVULSO 
G1 BIKE SPORT 
TOTÓ QUALIDADES 
ACICON 
AVULSO 
BIKE RACE 
TURBOBIKESHOP/MTB RECREIO 
BIKE RACE 
BF LAFAIETE TEAM 
NATURE ECOTURISMO 
AMIGOS DA BIKE 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
LUMA PNEUS 
BIKE RACE 
AVULSO 
AUTO DOM 
COUTAINBIKE 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
SOZINHO 
RE.YOU 
AVULSO 
BIKE RACE 
EQUIPE TRILHA REAL 
AVULSO 
COLINA BIKE TEAM 

AVULSO 
AVULSO 
AVU 
AVULSO 
UAI MOVEIS - NYNE MOVEIS 
AVULSO 
BICICLETEIRO 
AVULSO 

Class 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 

MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
1:27:19.291 
1:29:57.609 
1:31:23.249 
1:34:37.394 
1:35:11.566 
1:35:49.322 
1:37:22.815 
1:37:28.778 
1:38:44.771 
1:39:11.743 
1:44:07.597 
1:44:18.882 
1:45:56.124 
1:46:12.915 
1:48:55.968 
1:49:52.649 
1:51:10.278 
1:52:24.926 
1:54:26.327 
1:59:45.509 
2:00:17.741 
2:01:17.011 
2:03:17.721 
2:03:41.545 
2:05:58.797 
2:06:04.108 
2:07:06.166 
2:07:33.883 
2:11:30.532 
2:20:20.946 
2:22:07.854 
1:30:49.275 
1:32:28.655 
1:37:58.512 
1:40:23.484 
1:50:46.074 

32:33.287 
50:18.525 
55:02.161 
55:05.401 

6.112 
16.343 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2:38.318 

Avg. Speed 

2,061 

Best Lap Tm 

28:34.618 

Best Speed 

2,100 

Best Lap by 

1799 - RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

2901 
2909 
2913 
2924 
2904 
2922 
2916 
2907 
2919 
2902 
2920 
2908 
2910 
2905 
2921 

2923 

Name 
ELIANE APARECIDA PACHECO 
ALINI PORTELA SILVA 
FERNANDA APARECIDA PEIXOTO 
LARISSA RAYANE DIAS SOARES 
ISABELA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 
PATRICIA RESENDE 
LAIS SANTOS DUARTE 
TALITA OLIVEIRA 
MARIA BEATRIZ DE CASTRO DIAS 
ADILÉIA NATALINA SANTANA 
LUANA ASSIS GERALDO DE AGUILAR 
ROSALINA LOURENÇO DA SILVA 
FRANCIELE VIEIRA 
REGIANE OLIVEIRA SILVA 
FABRINE OLIVEIRA FIGUEREDO 

ANA BEATRIZ PEREIRA SANTANA 

Club 
EQUIPE CICLISMO ALFENAS 
WOLF TREINAMENTO ESPECIALIZADO 
WOLF RACING TEAM 
GENERAL BIKES 
BIKE RACE TEAM 
SPRINT RACING 
NÃO 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
WOLF TREINAMENTO ESPECIALIZADO 
GUERREIROS CURUPIRAS 
BITA ESPORTES 

AVULSO 

Class 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 
OPEN_FEM 

OPEN_FEM 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
1:12:04.604 
1:13:00.228 
1:14:17.003 
1:21:05.946 
1:24:19.675 
1:26:27.388 
1:30:28.807 
1:30:43.409 
1:32:47.285 
1:33:37.416 
1:34:46.463 
1:43:17.844 
1:49:03.483 
1:49:32.438 
1:17:36.196 

6.118 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

1,665 

Best Lap Tm 

35:35.281 

Best Speed 

1,686 

Best Lap by 

2901 - ELIANE APARECIDA PACHECO 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
6 
1 
2 
4 
3 
5 

Name 
JOSÉ ANTÔNIO PEREIRA DE ARAÚJO 
LUCAS EDUARDO SANTOS 
CÍCERO LIMA LIBERAL 
WANDERSON BRAGA FERNANDES 
FERNANDO HENRIQUE DE ARAÚJO 
RUBENS SANTANA JUNIOR 

Club 
DJOW 
BIKE RACE 
CATRACA ALUCINANTE STRORES 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 

Class 
PNE 
PNE 
PNE 
PNE 
PNE 
PNE 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:06:20.460 
1:10:46.671 
1:20:47.262 
1:27:02.568 
1:32:43.019 
2:05:53.985 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

1,809 

Best Lap Tm 

32:23.739 

Best Speed 

1,852 

Best Lap by 

6 - JOSÉ A N T ÔNIO  PER EIR A  D E AR AÚJO  
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 

DNF DNS No. 

762 
776 
792 
775 
789 
791 
761 
779 
786 
752 
764 
765 
788 
781 
767 
755 
784 

760 
790 
763 

Name 
JOILSON CLEIBER BARBOSA 
FELIPE BARRIOS PINTO 
HALLYSON COSTA LOPES 
FABIO YUKIO HOSSAKI 
ROBERTO CARLOS DE PAULA FERNANDES 
MARCOS LUIZ BARTOLI JUNIOR 
JEAN BRAZ GUERRA CORREA 
HUDSON TADEU DE SOUSA 
BRUNO RODRIGUES FERREIRA 
EDILSON VIEIRA DA SILVA 
WESLEY ALMEIDA GONCALVES 
MURILO DIAS SANTANA 
ANDRE FLORENTINO 
JONATHAS MARQUES ABRANTES 
MARCO TULIO SANTOS ALBENY DE ARAUJO 
FRANKLIN HENRI FERREIRA 
PAULO CÉSAR BEDESCHI DE LIMA E SILVA 

GUSTAVO FERREIRA VIEIRA 
BRAULIO SANTOS 
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA LOFIEGO 

Club 
AVULSO 
HOSSAKI TEAM 
G1 BIKE SPORT 
HOSSAKI TEAM 
GALÁTICOS BIKE TEAM 
AVULSO 
BIKE RACE 
M A D ER A  A SSESO R IA  ESPO R T IVA / B IK E  L IF E  
G A RRUC H EIRO S D O  PED A L /SA N TO S BIK E 
SCUDERIA BIKE TEAM 
AVULSO 
PEDAL MONTE 
FABIANOJR/ ITARARÉ 
ULTRA FOTOS 
BH MTB 
BIKES&BEERS 
AVULSO 

AVULSO 
AVULSO 
MAFIA DO PEDAL 

Class 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 

PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 
PESO_PESADO 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:09:18.712 
1:10:32.251 
1:11:02.413 
1:13:16.514 
1:15:30.768 
1:16:03.415 
1:17:39.514 
1:19:48.137 
1:20:05.155 
1:20:23.551 
1:21:11.567 
1:21:46.262 
1:23:21.519 
1:24:24.782 
1:25:25.288 
1:29:17.994 
1:47:52.748 

4.224 
6.391 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

1,731 

Best Lap Tm 

33:24.069 

Best Speed 

1,796 

Best Lap by 

762 - JOILSON CLEIBER BARBOSA 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
1106 
1116 
1117 
1107 
1114 
1103 
1113 

Name 
FLAVIO HENRIQUE DE ANDRADE 
RAFAEL DE PAIVA PANNO 
FLÁVIO ÂNGELO MARTINS 
RICARDO PEREIRA 
QUENEDI LIMA SANTOS 
ALISON PAULO DE ALMEIDA 
DAYVISON RAFAEL BRITO 

Club 
GCM POÇOS DE CALDAS 
REYOU INSTITUTE - LAB CYCLING 
AMPEL 
RODINHO BIKE 2.0 
MTB RECREIO BIOMUNDO 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 

Class 
SEG_PUBLICA 
SEG_PUBLICA 
SEG_PUBLICA 
SEG_PUBLICA 
SEG_PUBLICA 
SEG_PUBLICA 
SEG_PUBLICA 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
1:40:25.490 
1:49:59.601 
1:56:47.254 
2:07:19.922 
2:07:21.535 
2:32:33.546 
1:52:23.449 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9:34.111 

Avg. Speed 

1,792 

Best Lap Tm 

32:38.199 

Best Speed 

1,838 

Best Lap by 

1106 - F LAV IO  H EN R IQ UE D E A ND RA DE 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DNF 

DNS No. 

1060 
1076 
1067 
1074 
1063 
1070 
1065 
1068 
1061 
1075 
1058 
1077 
1078 
1071 
1066 
1051 
1072 
1057 
1053 
1073 
1080 
1079 
1059 
1056 
1069 
1064 
1052 

1062 
1055 

Name 
ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIO 
MÁRCIO MARQUES GOUVEIA 
EVALDO FERREIRA FLORENCIO 
CHRISTIAN WESTGEEST 
REGINALDO CESAR GUIMARÃES 
RICARDO RESENDE DO NASCIMENTO 
REINALDO DE ASSUNÇÃO SOUZA 
ÉDI MARQUES 
GUSTAVO ENRICK DE MATOS 
JARDEL MÉRIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR 
RENATO FERREIRA XAVIER 
EDEN JESIEL DE OLIVEIRA 
GLEISON ROBSON NOGUEIRA DUARTE 
JEFFERSON DE SOUZA ROSA 
MAURICIO SANTOS 
ELVYS LEITE ROCHA 
EDVALDO CAMARGO LIRA 
GILSON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 
AIRTON GOMES DOS SANTOS 
TENNYSON A OLIVEIRA 
ROBERTO SILVA 
MARCELO BRETAS 
MARCO TULIO FONSECA DE CASTRO 
ALYSON COSTA FONSECA 
JOSÉ LUIZ SANTOS 
LUIZ HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 
LÚCIO BASILIO ESTANISLAU 

MARCELO ALVES 
JOSE RAIMUNDO GOMEZ CAO 

Club 
U P V I D A / E N E R G Y  B I K E / N E T F I O S / V E Z Z O / W E O N / J O E S / N A N O B O D Y T E C H  
MARANHÃO BIKES TEAM 
FORTES EM CRISTO 
SEGREDOS DO MTB 
JORGE´IN BIKE 
SPRINT RACING / ACER 
GARRUCHEIROS DO PEDAL 
VEZZO/FLUIR BIKE 
PEDALMONTE 
JS RECICLAGEM 
LOBOS DO MATO 
DJOW 
SOZINHO 
ROCHA E ROSA PERICIA MEDICA 
MOUNTAIN BIKE BH 
CAETANO'A BIKE 
MILUSTATOO 
CORRATEC ALDEIA BIKE CENTER 
AGS AVENTURAS 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
SPARTAN 
AVULSO 
MOTOTAXI MAMADEIRA 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 

SOZINHO 
COLOMBIA 

Class 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 
VETERANO 

VETERANO 
VETERANO 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 

Total Tm 
1:03:26.254 
1:04:23.185 
1:04:41.999 
1:05:23.167 
1:06:20.095 
1:06:29.740 
1:07:12.502 
1:07:47.646 
1:08:05.831 
1:12:00.017 
1:12:48.194 
1:12:54.525 
1:13:01.924 
1:14:14.889 
1:15:05.392 
1:15:54.462 
1:17:14.725 
1:18:34.384 
1:22:09.590 
1:22:39.334 
1:29:05.644 
1:29:06.479 
1:31:58.530 
1:36:27.783 
1:50:35.548 
2:02:27.220 
2:09:49.617 

33:42.792 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

1,892 

Best Lap Tm 

31:30.794 

Best Speed 

1,904 

Best Lap by 

1 0 6 0  -  R O B E R T O  R O D R I G U E S  D E  O L I V E I R A  JU N I O  
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